
 
KISA SÜRELİ KONAKLAMA FİYAT LİSTESİ 

TARİFE ŞEKLİ TEK 

KİŞİLİK 

ÇİFT 

KİŞİLİK 

BANYOSUZ SUİT 

ODA(TEK) 

SUİT 

ODA 

ÇİFT 

 
EĞİTİM ÇALIŞANI VE 

YAKINI 

 
250 TL 

 
200 TL 

 
100 TL 

 
300 TL 

 
500 TL 

KAMU KURUM 

KURULUŞ ÇALIŞAN VE 

YAKINI 

 
250 TL 

 
200 TL 

 
100 TL 

 
300 TL 

 
500 TL 

 
DİĞER 

 
300 TL 

 
250 TL 

 
150 TL 

 
350 TL 

 
600 TL 

 


